
CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average ,FC - First Class, FWD - First Class with Distinction

M.C.A.Degree & Branch: 428Total No.of students Passed : 21Rank Eligiblity :

105910536066
105910536025
105910536071
105904536073
105986536041
105910536038
105910536067
105910536059
105913536001
105903536020
105902536009
105904536009
105913536015
105904536087
105010536013
105910536070
105986536002
105986536004
105902536014
105528536024
105528536018
105904536076
105904536055
105910536049
105910536001

Reg.Number
  ROHINI P M
  KALAIVANI K.P.
  SARANYA P
  RASIKA L E
  Valli Vasantham L
  LALITHAMANI   K
  SAKTHI JOTHI S
  RADHAMANI K
  ARULMOZHI SARANYA D
  MEENAKSHI S
  PRIYADHARSHINI A
  ARUNA T M
  MUTHU LAKSHMI R V
  SUDHAN  L C
  SUGANYA M
  SARANYA K K
  Ariyanachi P
  Gayathri P
  THANGHALAKSHMI S
  MALINI P
  KALIEESWARI P
  REVATHY P
  PANDI PRIYA J
  NANCY C
  ABINAYA  M

Student Name
  PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
  VELAMMAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  RATNAVEL SUBRAMANIAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  K.L.N.COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
  BHARATH NIKETAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
  K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
  RATNAVEL SUBRAMANIAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
  REGIONAL CENTRE OF ANNA UNIVERSITY, MADURAI
  PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  VELAMMAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  VELAMMAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  BHARATH NIKETAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
  RATNAVEL SUBRAMANIAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  RATNAVEL SUBRAMANIAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
  K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
  PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Institute Name
9.19
9.05
9.04
9.04
8.99
8.99
8.98
8.93
8.92
8.9
8.9

8.89
8.81
8.81
8.81
8.8

8.77
8.76
8.71
8.68
8.67
8.64
8.64
8.64
8.62

 CGPA 
1
2
3
3
4
4
5
6
7
8
8
9

10
10
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
17
18

Rank Class
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

S.No
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Rank List April / May 2013 Examinations 
(erstwhile AUT-MADURAI)



CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average ,FC - First Class, FWD - First Class with Distinction

M.C.A.Degree & Branch: 428Total No.of students Passed : 21Rank Eligiblity :

105907536004
105986536012
105907536020

Reg.Number
  IYSWARYA R
  MANI K
  SEBAI DULLAH M

Student Name
  MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE
  VELAMMAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
  MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Institute Name
8.61
8.59
8.58

 CGPA 
19
20
21

Rank Class
FWD
FWD
FWD

S.No
26
27
28

ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Rank List April / May 2013 Examinations 
(erstwhile AUT-MADURAI)


