

ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI :: CHENNAI - 600025. OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Rank List April / May 2013 Examinations (erstwhile AUT-MADURAI)

Degree & Branch:		M.C.A.	Total No.of students Passed : 428	Rank Eligiblity: 21			
S.No	Reg.Number	Student Name	Student Name Institute Name		CGPA	Class	Rank
1	105910536066	ROHINI P M	PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		9.19	FWD	1
2	105910536025	KALAIVANI K.P.	PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		9.05	FWD	2
3	105910536071	SARANYA P	PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		9.04	FWD	3
4	105904536073	RASIKA L E	K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING		9.04	FWD	3
5	105986536041	Valli Vasantham L	VELAMMAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.99	FWD	4
6	105910536038	LALITHAMANI K	PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.99	FWD	4
7	105910536067	SAKTHI JOTHI S	PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.98	FWD	5
8	105910536059	RADHAMANI K	PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.93	FWD	6
9	105913536001	ARULMOZHI SARANYA D	RATNAVEL SUBRAMANIAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.92	FWD	7
10	105903536020	MEENAKSHI S	K.L.N.COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY		8.9	FWD	8
11	105902536009	PRIYADHARSHINI A	BHARATH NIKETAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE		8.9	FWD	8
12	105904536009	ARUNA T M	K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING		8.89	FWD	9
13	105913536015	MUTHU LAKSHMI R V	RATNAVEL SUBRAMANIAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.81	FWD	10
14	105904536087	SUDHAN L C	K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING		8.81	FWD	10
15	105010536013	SUGANYA M	REGIONAL CENTRE OF ANNA UNIVERSITY, MADURAI		8.81	FWD	10
16	105910536070	SARANYA K K	PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.8	FWD	11
17	105986536002	Ariyanachi P	VELAMMAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.77	FWD	12
18	105986536004	Gayathri P	VELAMMAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.76	FWD	13
19	105902536014	THANGHALAKSHMI S	BHARATH NIKETAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE		8.71	FWD	14
20	105528536024	MALINI P	RATNAVEL SUBRAMANIAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.68	FWD	15
21	105528536018	KALIEESWARI P	RATNAVEL SUBRAMANIAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.67	FWD	16
22	105904536076	REVATHY P	K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING		8.64	FWD	17
23	105904536055	PANDI PRIYA J	K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING		8.64	FWD	17
24	105910536049	NANCY C	PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.64	FWD	17
25	105910536001	ABINAYA M	PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		8.62	FWD	18



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI :: CHENNAI - 600025. OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Rank List April / May 2013 Examinations (erstwhile AUT-MADURAI)

Degree & Branch:		M.C.A.		Total No.of students Passed : 428 Rank Eligiblity : 21				
S.No	Reg.Number	Student Name	Institute Name		CGPA	Class	Rank	
26	105907536004	IYSWARYA R	MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE		8.61	FWD	19	
27	105986536012	MANI K	VELAMMAL C	COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOL	DGY	8.59	FWD	20
28	105907536020	SEBAI DULLAH M	MOHAMED S	ATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE		8.58	FWD	21